BokslutFGB

Foéreningen Gunnsjobadet

Bokslut 2015 och férslag till budget fér 2016

Resultatrakning 2015

Inkomster

Ars avg. 5,900.00 kr
Rta 7.77 kr
Arets forlust 1,178.73 kr
Summa 7,086.50 kr

Balansrdakning 2015-12-31

Tillgangar
Kassa -658.90 kr
Plusgiro 16,131.48 kr
Rosl. Sp-bank  44,458.73 kr
59,931.31 kr
Budget fér 2016
Inkomster
Arsavgifter 7,000.00 kr
Réantor 0.00 kr
7,000.00 kr

Utgifter
Renh
Underhall
Adm.
Fors
Summa

Skulder
Eget kapital

Utgifter
Renhalining
Underhall

Administratior

Forsékring

3,071.00 kr
1,007.00 kr

940.50 kr
2,068.00 kr
7,086.50 kr

59,931.31 kr

59,931.31 kr

3,500.00 kr

500.00 kr
1,000.00 kr
2,000.00 kr
7,000.00 kr
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